## 20-02APR12 - Ready Mix Concrete/Cement - Term and Supply BID TABULATION PRICING

4.7.		PRICING		cor in mi			
		IX CONCRET		COLUMBIA		CENTRAL (	
	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
	3500 PSI in 28 days (Five Bag Mix, minimum) without						
4.7.1.	transportatio n	Cubic Yard	100	\$71.00	\$7,100.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00
	4500 PSI in 28 days (Six Bag Mix, minimum) without transportatio						
4.7.2.	n 3500 PSI in 3	Cubic Yard	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00	\$64.50	\$38,700.00
	hours (8 Bag Mix, minimum - High Early) without transportatio						
4.7.3.	n Maximum Delivery	Cubic Yard	100	NA		\$75.50	\$7,550.00
	Time Included in						
	Cost Transportati	Hours		1.5		\$27.00	
4.7.5	on Full Load						
4.7.5.1.	Rate: > 3 CY/full load Short Load Rate:	Full Load		\$26.00		\$27.00	
4.7.5.2.1.	Less than one yard	<u></u>	L	\$50.00			
4.7.5.2.2.	1-1/4 to 2 Yards			\$50.00		\$27.00	
4.7.5.2.3.	2-1/4 to 3 Yards			\$50.00		\$27.00	
	Holding						
4.7.5.2.4.	Charges Stop Rate (charge to stop at other job sites to complete the delivery over mile apart (Bidder must			\$50 /HR		\$\$0.00	
4.7.5.3.	complete the mileage blank)	Each		\$50 /STOP- 5 MILE APART		\$50 /STOP- 2 MILE APART	
4.7.6.	Extra	Laci		7417444		711.711.7	
4.7.6.1.	Charges  Hot water: Winter Service - Add Calcium	Cubic Yard		\$6.00		\$5.00	
4.7.6.2.	Chloride, ½ % Add Calcium	Cubic Yard		\$1.25		\$1.00	
4.7.6.3.	Chloride, 1% Add	Cubic Yard		\$2.50		\$2.00	
4.7.6.4.	Calcium Chloride, 2% Add	Cubic Yard		\$5.00		\$4.00	
4.7.6.5. 4.7.6.6.	Retarder: Summertime - Add Indicate any additional	Cubic Yard		\$3.00		\$3.00	
	OVERTIME			\$50.00 /HR PER MAN			
	PLANT			\$150.00 /HR			
4.8.	MISCELLA						
	MATERIAL	_	Pate :	Timb W	Potent 181	Tinta Pari	Potent 191
	Description Reinforcing	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
4.8.1.	Steel Rod 1/2 X 20' Wire Mesh,	Each	400	\$7.75	\$3,100.00	\$7.20	\$2,880.00
4.8.2.	10 ga. 6" x 6" mesh	Each	10	\$90.00	\$900.00		
4.8.3.	Expansion Board, 1/2" x 4" x 5'	Each	100	\$2.35	\$235.00	\$1.75	\$175.00
4.8.4.	Reinforcing Steel Rod, 5/8" x 20' Reinforcing Steel Rod,	Each	200	\$8.50	\$1,700.00		
4.8.5.	3/4" x 20" 5" Loon Ties	Each	200	NA			
4.8.6.	(5,000 per Roll) 7" Loop Ties (5,000 per	Per Roll	5	\$55.00	\$275.00		
4.8.7.	Roll) 9" Loop Ties	Per Roll	5	NA			
4.8.9.	(5,000 per Roll)	Per Roll	5	NA			
4.9.	Maximum % Increase 1st Renewal		5		3		
-	Maximum % Increase 2nd Renewal			5		4	
4.11.	Delivery ARO			1 DAY		ON CALL	
4.12.	COOP (Yes or NO)			NO		NO	